Releases - November 17, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

196048
098302
294232
293760
131660
289614
167561
294227
291996
237855
169279
144485
294022
294332
281770
210124

Tobin
Thurman
Holliman
Bandy
Cundiff
Cone
Young
Hall
Sparkman
Allnutt
Foster
Conn
Knight
Bush
Reyes
Anglin

Eric
Tony
Jenny
Joseph
Travis
Michael
Kelvin
Johnny
Joshua
Marty
James
Bryon
Alexandra
Randy
Gilberto
Carolyn

Harvey
Wayne
w

Allen Martin
D

H

Douglas

K

K

G

L

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Franklin County Regional Jail

Butler County Jail

Clark County Jail

Nelson County Jail

Hardin County Jail

Marion County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Webster County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Madison County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Christian County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Ross- Cash Center

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)



